

G.R.-744/2011  
C.I.S.No.582/2014  
W.B.000981

Order no. 43 dated. 07.01.2023.

Today is fixed for evidence.

The Bar has resolved to abstain from attending this court .No steps taken.

Issue fresh summons upon C.S.W no.1 & 6 atonce.

Let the case is adjourned today.

To 17.05.2023 for evidence of C.S.W no.1 & 6 atonce.

Aced as before.

D/C. by me.  
Sd/ D Mukharjee  
A.C.J.M. Kalna

Sd/ D Mukharjee  
  
A.C.J.M.Kalna.