

G.R. - 744/11

Today's fixed for evidence.
Sole a/c. on e. 13 of adhyant dany
and file a petition u/s-312 of Cr.P.
Lt. D.P.P. of present. No witness
in present today.

Issue fresh summons upon
the witnesses 5 and 6 above.

To 06/09/23 for evidence of witnesses 5 & 6.
Dec. as before.

A. C. J. M.
KALNA