

GR-744-2011-R-582-2016

Order no.46

20/02/2024

Today is fixed for evidence B/C.

Sole accused person is absent without any steps.

Csw-5 & 6 are absent by an adjournment petition through

Ld. Adv. praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Hd. Considered.

Prayer is allowed.

Fix 21/08/2024 for evidence.

D. Mukherjee  
ACJM Court, Kalna