

GR-744-2011-R-582-2016

Order No.48 Dated 20.06.2025

Today is fixed for evidence .
The sole accused is absent and is
represented U/S-317 Cr.P.C through a petition .
No witness turns up .
Ld. APP is present .
Inform CSW-05 and 06 .

Fix 11-03-2026 for evidence .

Suparna Roy (III)
ACJM, Kalna